Top 20 Largest - Consolidated Short Position Report

Please find below the Top 20 Largest Consolidated Short Position Report Highlights. The report is produced twice
monthly, effective the 15th and the end of each month. The report below covers the 2-week period ending

February 15th, 2015.

TSX Markets (a division of TSX Inc.) collects this information on behalf of Investment Industry Organization of
Canada. Participating Organizations are required to file this information pursuant to Universal Market Integrity

Rule 10.10.

Issue Name Symbol
ATHABASCA OIL CORPORATIONJ ATH
BOMBARDIER INC. CL 'B' SV BBD.B
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (THE) TD
ISHARES S&P/TSX 60 INDEX ETF UNITS XIU
NEW GOLD INC. NGD
LUNDIN MINING CORPORATION LUN
GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC. GWO
POTASH CORPORATION OF

SASKATCHEWAN INC. POT
HUSKY ENERGY INC. HSE

POWER FINANCIAL CORPORATION PWF
MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORPORATION MFC

PENN WEST PETROLEUM LTD. PWT
PENGROWTH ENERGY CORPORATION |PGF
CANADIAN OIL SANDS LIMITED COS
ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC. CL 'B'

NV RCI.B
ROYAL BANK OF CANADA RY
CREW ENERGY INC. CR
LEGACY OIL + GAS INC. LEG
BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA (THE) BNS
CRESCENT POINT ENERGY CORP. CPG

As of Feb 15

63,016,924
41,012,218
37,120,175
36,676,205
33,968,090
27,600,796
25,386,955

23,777,191
23,475,633
22,124,185
22,040,905
19,319,095
19,238,164
17,385,674

16,770,853
16,199,141
16,038,511
15,819,338
15,362,967
14,786,224

As of Jan 31
65,480,434
43,023,297
37,921,080
37,434,174
31,140,066
29,193,678
24,571,010

22,016,868
23,766,934
22,047,971
28,659,099
19,534,949
18,119,468
25,898,719

17,187,090
16,459,747
15,497,161
15,390,628
20,546,029
12,031,999

Net Change
-2,463,510
-2,011,079
-800,905
-757,969
2,828,024
-1,592,882
815,945

1,760,323
-291,301
76,214
-6,618,194
-215,854
1,118,696
-8,513,045

-416,237
-260,606
541,350
428,710
-5,183,062
2,754,225

For further information please call Catherine McGravey at 416-947-4655 or, to subscribe call Publications

at 416-947-4778

The information on this page is collected with care but TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this
information. The data contained in this report is provided for informational purposes only. This is not an invitation to purchase any security
mentioned herein. You agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose.

By using this report, you expressly agree to the condition that TSX Inc. assumes no liability nor responsibility for any errors or inaccuracies in

this report.



